
Build distinctively, build with Cherokee Brick.

Headquarters
3250 Waterville Road

Macon, GA 31206
Phone: 800.277.2745

Macon Showroom
1716 Forsyth Street
Macon, GA 31201

Phone: 478.742.6432

Atlanta Showroom
170 Westridge Industrial Blvd.

McDonough, GA 30253
Phone: 770.914.9280

Jackson Plant and Showroom
2050 Forest Avenue
Jackson, MS 39213

Phone: 601.981.1410

Visit us online at
www.cherokeebrick.com

Welcome to 
Cherokee Brick

The heritage of brick construction dates back to ancient times, forming the 
foundation of notable structures throughout human history. Cherokee Brick is proud 
to carry on the tradition laid by generations of brickmakers in delivering construction 
solutions that will withstand the test of time.

Founded in 1877, Cherokee Brick has sought product innovation as a professional 
hallmark, continually refining our production and laying processes to fit and enhance 
nearly any application. Back then, we only produced a single crude type of brick, but 
we now have the capability to manufacture over 100 different varieties from our 
Georgia and Mississippi plants. Our capacity has similarly expanded, allowing us to 
meet the demands of customers hailing from diverse industries nationwide.

The nature and history of our business is one of continuous change. There have 
been advancements in the materials and brick manufacturing methods which have 
resulted in significant improvements in quality and consistency. We haven’t changed 
what made us a preferred brick provider for builders, and that’s the quality and 
integrity our company was founded on and, to this day, strives to maintain.

Cherokee Brick Company supplies the highest quality brick to homebuilders, 
contractors, and remodeling professionals across the nation. With a little help 
from Cherokee, you can create a truly distinctive building project that exceeds all 
expectations.

Georgia
Classic  Collection



Our Brick Products
When it comes to your construction project, only the finest 
material will do, and no other company makes higher 
quality products than Cherokee Brick. Our plants produce a 
robust product in a variety of styles, colors, and textures to 
fit your needs. Our product line is one of the most diverse in 
the industry!

Why Choose Brick?
•	 Better return on investment
•	 Virtually no maintenance for 100 years
•	 Lowers insurance cost and has a one-hour fire rating
•	 Increases home curbside appeal
•	 Environmentally responsible from using locally 

sourced materials
•	 Improves energy efficiency in your home

Our Classic Collection contains some of our most 
loved products, which are used in both residential and 
commercial applications and are available in Modular size 
and Queen size. Our Classic Collection comes in a wide 
array of colors that will leave you with an exceptional end 
result.

Ansley Park

Hampton

Old Tavern

Augusta

Kennesaw

Autumn Smoke

Magnolia

Providence

Beaumont

Mosstown

Sapelo

Belfast Gray

Naples

Savannah Gray

Berkley

Natchez

Shadowstone

Brookhaven

Oglethorpe

Shellmans Bluff

Cobblestone

Old Atlanta

StrattonOld Macon Windsor

Graystone

Old Mississippi

Give your home a timeless, yet memorable look with our

Classic Collection

Melrose



Welcome to 
Cherokee Brick

Build distinctively, build with Cherokee Brick.

Headquarters
3250 Waterville Road

Macon, GA 31206
Phone: 800.277.2745

Macon Showroom
1716 Forsyth Street
Macon, GA 31201

Phone: 478.742.6432

Atlanta Showroom
170 Westridge Industrial Blvd.

McDonough, GA 30253
Phone: 770.914.9280

Jackson Plant and Showroom
2050 Forest Avenue
Jackson, MS 39213

Phone: 601.981.1410

Visit us online at
www.cherokeebrick.com

Georgia
Handcrafted  Collection

The heritage of brick construction dates back to ancient times, forming the 
foundation of notable structures throughout human history. Cherokee Brick is proud 
to carry on the tradition laid by generations of brickmakers in delivering construction 
solutions that will withstand the test of time.

Founded in 1877, Cherokee Brick has sought product innovation as a professional 
hallmark, continually refining our production and laying processes to fit and enhance 
nearly any application. Back then, we only produced a single crude type of brick, but 
we now have the capability to manufacture over 100 different varieties from our 
Georgia and Mississippi plants. Our capacity has similarly expanded, allowing us to 
meet the demands of customers hailing from diverse industries nationwide.

The nature and history of our business is one of continuous change. There have 
been advancements in the materials and brick manufacturing methods which have 
resulted in significant improvements in quality and consistency. We haven’t changed 
what made us a preferred brick provider for builders, and that’s the quality and 
integrity our company was founded on and, to this day, strives to maintain.

Cherokee Brick Company supplies the highest quality brick to homebuilders, 
contractors, and remodeling professionals across the nation. With a little help 
from Cherokee, you can create a truly distinctive building project that exceeds all 
expectations.



Our Brick Products
When it comes to your construction project, only the finest 
material will do, and no other company makes higher 
quality products than Cherokee Brick. Our plants produce a 
robust product in a variety of styles, colors, and textures to 
fit your needs. Our product line is one of the most diverse in 
the industry!

Why Choose Brick?
•	 Better return on investment
•	 Virtually no maintenance for 100 years
•	 Lowers insurance cost and has a one-hour fire rating
•	 Increases home curbside appeal
•	 Environmentally responsible from using locally 

sourced materials
•	 Improves energy efficiency in your home

Our Handcrafted Collection captures the look of reclaimed 
(used) brick but meets the modern-day ASTM standards. 
We are proud to offer our Handcrafted Collection for 
builders who want their project to truly stand out from the 
crowd. Modern quality meets repurposed beauty.

Modern quality meets repurposed beauty

Handcrafted Collection
Antique White

Pinehurst

Augusta

Old AtlantaPortsmouth

Barnsley

Chicago Used

Riverstowne

Old French 
Quarter

Savannah Gray

Charlestowne

Old Mississippi

Shelburne

Covington

Old Orleans

Wellston

French Country 
Buff

Old Pearl River

Windsor

French Country 
Gray

Old Savannah

Jackson Square 
Blend

Old St. Louis

Kennesaw

Oxford



Mississippi
Classic  Collection



Welcome to 
Cherokee Brick

The heritage of brick construction dates back to ancient times, forming the 
foundation of notable structures throughout human history. Cherokee Brick is proud 
to carry on the tradition laid by generations of brickmakers in delivering construction 
solutions that will withstand the test of time.

Founded in 1877, Cherokee Brick has sought product innovation as a professional 
hallmark, continually refining our production and laying processes to fit and enhance 
nearly any application. Back then, we only produced a single crude type of brick, but 
we now have the capability to manufacture over 100 different varieties from our 
Georgia and Mississippi plants. Our capacity has similarly expanded, allowing us to 
meet the demands of customers hailing from diverse industries nationwide.

The nature and history of our business is one of continuous change. There have 
been advancements in the materials and brick manufacturing methods which have 
resulted in significant improvements in quality and consistency. We haven’t changed 
what made us a preferred brick provider for builders, and that’s the quality and 
integrity our company was founded on and, to this day, strives to maintain.

Cherokee Brick Company supplies the highest quality brick to homebuilders, 
contractors, and remodeling professionals across the nation. With a little help 
from Cherokee, you can create a truly distinctive building project that exceeds all 
expectations.



Our Brick Products
When it comes to your construction project, only the finest 
material will do, and no other company makes higher 
quality products than Cherokee Brick. Our plants produce a 
robust product in a variety of styles, colors, and textures to 
fit your needs. Our product line is one of the most diverse in 
the industry!

Why Choose Brick?
•	 Better return on investment
•	 Virtually no maintenance for 100 years
•	 Lowers insurance cost and has a one-hour fire rating
•	 Increases home curbside appeal
•	 Environmentally responsible from using locally 

sourced materials
•	 Improves energy efficiency in your home

Our Classic Collection contains some of our most 
loved products, which are used in both residential and 
commercial applications and are available in Modular size 
and Queen size. Our Classic Collection comes in a wide 
array of colors that will leave you with an exceptional end 
result.



Ansley ParkAndersonville

Kennesaw

Bourbon Street

Mosstown

Berkley

Shadowstone Shellmans Bluff

Give your home a timeless, yet memorable look with our

Classic Collection

Hampton Old Atlanta

Orleans



Charleston Cobblestone

St. Andrews Tuscan

Graystone

Give your home a timeless, yet memorable look with our

Classic Collection
Brookhaven

Old Macon Old Richmond Old Tavern Old Towne



Build distinctively, build with Cherokee Brick.

Headquarters
3250 Waterville Road

Macon, GA 31206
Phone: 800.277.2745

Macon Showroom
1716 Forsyth Street
Macon, GA 31201

Phone: 478.742.6432

Atlanta Showroom
170 Westridge Industrial Blvd.

McDonough, GA 30253
Phone: 770.914.9280

Jackson Plant and Showroom
2050 Forest Avenue
Jackson, MS 39213

Phone: 601.981.1410

Visit us online at
www.cherokeebrick.com



Mississippi
Handcrafted  Collection



Welcome to 
Cherokee Brick

The heritage of brick construction dates back to ancient times, forming the 
foundation of notable structures throughout human history. Cherokee Brick is proud 
to carry on the tradition laid by generations of brickmakers in delivering construction 
solutions that will withstand the test of time.

Founded in 1877, Cherokee Brick has sought product innovation as a professional 
hallmark, continually refining our production and laying processes to fit and enhance 
nearly any application. Back then, we only produced a single crude type of brick, but 
we now have the capability to manufacture over 100 different varieties from our 
Georgia and Mississippi plants. Our capacity has similarly expanded, allowing us to 
meet the demands of customers hailing from diverse industries nationwide.

The nature and history of our business is one of continuous change. There have 
been advancements in the materials and brick manufacturing methods which have 
resulted in significant improvements in quality and consistency. We haven’t changed 
what made us a preferred brick provider for builders, and that’s the quality and 
integrity our company was founded on and, to this day, strives to maintain.

Cherokee Brick Company supplies the highest quality brick to homebuilders, 
contractors, and remodeling professionals across the nation. With a little help 
from Cherokee, you can create a truly distinctive building project that exceeds all 
expectations.



Our Brick Products
When it comes to your construction project, only the finest 
material will do, and no other company makes higher 
quality products than Cherokee Brick. Our plants produce a 
robust product in a variety of styles, colors, and textures to 
fit your needs. Our product line is one of the most diverse in 
the industry!

Why Choose Brick?
•	 Better return on investment
•	 Virtually no maintenance for 100 years
•	 Lowers insurance cost and has a one-hour fire rating
•	 Increases home curbside appeal
•	 Environmentally responsible from using locally 

sourced materials
•	 Improves energy efficiency in your home

Our Handcrafted Collection captures the look of reclaimed 
(used) brick but meets the modern-day ASTM standards. 
We are proud to offer our Handcrafted Collection for 
builders who want their project to truly stand out from the 
crowd. Modern quality meets repurposed beauty.



Modern quality meets repurposed beauty

Handcrafted Collection
Bayou Teche Buckingham

Old Savannah Old St. Louis



Modern quality meets repurposed beauty

Handcrafted Collection
Oak Alley Old Lafayette

Old Warehouse 77 Portsmouth



Build distinctively, build with Cherokee Brick.

Headquarters
3250 Waterville Road

Macon, GA 31206
Phone: 800.277.2745

Macon Showroom
1716 Forsyth Street
Macon, GA 31201

Phone: 478.742.6432

Atlanta Showroom
170 Westridge Industrial Blvd.

McDonough, GA 30253
Phone: 770.914.9280

Jackson Plant and Showroom
2050 Forest Avenue
Jackson, MS 39213

Phone: 601.981.1410

Visit us online at
www.cherokeebrick.com



 ARCHES &  SHAPES



NOTES
1.	 Unless specified by the customer in writing at the time 

the order is placed, the manufacturer will decide whether 
shapes will be cored or solid. Angular tolerances will be ±3 
degrees.

2.	 Shapes, other than what is shown, can be made from 
detailed drawings.

3.	 Manufacturer requires detailed drawings before pricing or 
manufacturing any shapes not shown or listed.

4.	 All orders for special shapes must be submitted in writing 
and accompanied by the necessary drawings (see note 3 
above) before being scheduled for manufacturing.

5.	 Color and texture of certain shapes may vary slightly from 
that of the face brick.

6.	 Orders for special shapes may not be cancelled in whole 
or in part when shapes are in the process of being 
manufactured or after they have been completed.

7.	 Small quantities of certain shapes may require a set-up 
charge.

8.	 “Add-on” orders of special shapes that are placed after 
original quantities have been manufactured are subject to a 
set-up charge.

SPECIAL SHAPES



SILL &  STEP BRICK

MISCELLANEOUS SHAPES

*Napoleon and Double Bullnose Header Wall Caps are not shown, but are available.



ARCH BRICK

with no drawings required that require drawings

Arches that require drawings may necessitate 
longer production time.

CUSTOM ARCHES CUSTOM ARCHES

Jack

Gothic

Tudor

Elliptical

Semicircular

Segmental



ARCH BRICK

1-Piece Elliptical Arch Mod. Brick

1-Piece Elliptical Arch Queen Eng. Brick

2-Piece Elliptical Arch Mod. Brick

5-Course/2–3-Piece Jack Arch Modular Brick

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”
96”
112”
220”

57
63
63
73
87
97
127
143
263

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks

40”
48”
60”
72”

8’
9½’
11’
13’

103⁄8”
12”
14”
18”

37
41
47
53

Masonry 
Opening

Minor
Radius Rise

No. of 
Bricks

40”
48”
60”
72”

8’
9½’
11’
13’

103⁄8”
12”
14”
18”

86
90
110
118

Masonry 
Opening

Minor
Radius Rise

No. of 
Bricks

40”
48”
60”
72”

8’
9½’
11’
13’

103⁄8”
12”
14”
18”

29
33
39
45

Masonry 
Opening

Minor
Radius Rise

No. of 
Bricks



2-Piece Elliptical Arch Queen Eng. Brick

4-Course/2-Piece Jack Arch Modular Brick

4-Course/2–3-Piece Jack Arch Queen Eng. Brick

3-Course/2-Piece Jack Arch Queen Eng. Brick

ARCH BRICK

40”
48”
60”
72”

8’
9½’
11’
13’

103⁄8”
12”
14”
18”

70
74
86
98

Masonry 
Opening

Minor
Radius Rise

No. of 
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”
96”
112”
220”

42
46
50
58
66
78
98
114
210

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”
96”
112”
220”

45
51
55
61
71
81
101
115
215.

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”
96”
112”
220”

36
36
40
44
56
64
80
88
168

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks



ARCH BRICK

1-Piece Segmental Arch Mod. Brick

1-Piece Segmental Arch Mod. Brick

1-Piece Segmental Arch Mod. Brick

2-Piece Segmental Arch Queen Eng. Brick

32”
36”
40”
48”

40”
48”
60”
72”

6"
6"
6"
6"

103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”

29
31
31
35

37
39
43
47

Masonry
Opening Rise

No. of 
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”

40”
48”
60”
72”

6"
6"
6"
6"

103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”

58
62
62
70

74
78
86
94

Masonry
Opening Rise

No. of 
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”

40”
48”
60”
72”

6"
6"
6"
6"

103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”

25
25
27
29

31
33
35
39

Masonry
Opening Rise

No. of 
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”

40”
48”
60”
72”

6"
6"
6"
6"

103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”
103⁄8”

50
50
54
58

62
66
70
78

Masonry
Opening Rise

No. of 
Bricks



ARCH BRICK

2 Piece Roman Arch Mod. Brick
	Masonary Opening	 No. of Bricks
	 32”	 86 Pcs.
	 36”	 90 Pcs.
	 40”	 98 Pcs.
	 48”	 110 Pcs.
	 60”	 126 Pcs.
	 72”	 146 Pcs.

2 Piece Roman Arch Queen–Eng. Brick
	Masonary Opening	 No. of Bricks
	 32”	 70 Pcs.
	 36”	 74 Pcs.
	 40”	 78 Pcs.
	 48”	 90 Pcs.
	 60”	 102 Pcs.
	 72”	 118 Pcs.

1-Piece Roman Arch Mod. Brick

2-Piece Roman Arch Mod. Brick

1-Piece Roman Arch Queen-Eng. Brick

2-Piece Roman Arch Queen-Eng. Brick

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”

37
39
43
49
57
67

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”

86
90
98
110
126
146

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”

29
31
35
39
47
57

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks

32”
36”
40”
48”
60”
72”

70
74
78
90
102
118

Masonry 
Opening

No. of
Bricks



P.O. Box 4567 • Macon, Georgia 31213
Phone: 478-781-6800 • Fax: 478-781-8964

www.cherokeebrick.com
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